
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name=
SERVICE CORP ALABAMA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198602050000
34030

02/05/1986
12:00:00

SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

13 634

198604090000
89470

04/09/1986
12:00:00

SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

14 82

198603240000
73250

03/24/1986
12:00:00

SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

13 914

198605230001
31480

05/23/1986
12:00:00

SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

14 454

198607250001
97620

07/25/1986
12:00:00

SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

14 864

198610210002
89600

10/21/1986
12:00:00

SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

15 585

198610280002
96000

10/28/1986
12:00:00

SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

15 660

198601160000
16630

01/16/1986
12:00:00

SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

13 496

198603110000
62850

03/11/1986
12:00:00

SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

13 866

198603240000
73510

03/24/1986
12:00:00

SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

13 933

198605090001
18920

05/09/1986
12:00:00

SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

14 347

198609160002
49590

09/16/1986
12:00:00

SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

15 36

198610280002
95970

10/28/1986
12:00:00

SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

15 661

198611050003
04110

11/05/1986
12:00:00

SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

15 705

198611200003
22220

11/20/1986
12:00:00

SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

15 777


