Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= SERVICE CORP ALABAMA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198602050000 34030	02/05/1986 12:00:00	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	13	634				
198604090000 89470	04/09/1986 12:00:00	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	14	82				
198603240000 73250	03/24/1986 12:00:00	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	13	914				
198605230001 31480	05/23/1986 12:00:00	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	14	454				
198607250001 97620	07/25/1986 12:00:00	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	14	864				
198610210002 89600	10/21/1986 12:00:00	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	15	585				
198610280002 96000	10/28/1986 12:00:00	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	15	660				
198601160000 16630	01/16/1986 12:00:00	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	13	496				
198603110000 62850	03/11/1986 12:00:00	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	13	866				
198603240000 73510	03/24/1986 12:00:00	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	13	933				
198605090001 18920	05/09/1986 12:00:00	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	14	347				
198609160002 49590	09/16/1986 12:00:00	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	15	36				
198610280002 95970	10/28/1986 12:00:00	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	15	661				
198611050003 04110	11/05/1986 12:00:00	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	15	705				
198611200003 22220	11/20/1986 12:00:00	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	15	777				